
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2302 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6734

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

220 emerson place

davenport, IA 52801

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2861 Index Rd

Madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

286 kidder st

wilkes barre, PA 18702

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Amy Ge

(570) 820-5990

ConstructConnect

Andrew Baker

Trish Lowry

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

michael 
pitcavage mikep@endlessenergypa.com

brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

Contract 9160

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

amy@elitetex.us

editor@bxwi.com

(858) 490-8800

Mark Eckstein

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

abaker@ecidesign.comelectric construction (608) 204-7079

(770) 849-6459

mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar (608) 422-0001

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782Amy Harper

(719) 582-4081

Brian SuiterCore & Main LP

Endless Mountains Water & 
Energy Services LLC

(608) 834-1311

Wes Renne wes@difcoinc.comdifco inc

content@constructconnect.com

samantha@archsolar.comArch Solar (608) 949-3429Samantha 
Howk

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

8/4/2022
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Contract 9160

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1970 Oakcrest Ave Ste 310

Saint Paul, MN 55113-2796

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

Ken Nine

Lily Holevoet

Keea SainsburyJoe Daniels Construction

(302) 450-1923

kathryns@mckinstry.comMcKinstry

(414) 225-1822lholevoet@dailyreporter.com

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 781-1819

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Eric JohnsonNorth America Procurement 
Council

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Work Plans

Dan Lei

sourcemanagement@napc.me

dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

(608) 255-9223

Ken Nine

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

The Daily Reporter

Renoy Thomas

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

QTO Solutions

Reed Construction Data

Jake Kolczaski

QTO Solutions

Kathryn 
Pearson

(574) 904-6336

(608) 271-4800

info@qtosol.com (312) 544-0023

(630) 288-8329

(608) 252-7099

estimating@rghuston.com

(800) 871-9244

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(763) 767-0304

workplans@mge.com

knine@jmceainc.com

Madison Gas and Electric

8/4/2022
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Contract 9160

810 Crescent Center Drive, Ste 280

Franklin, TN 37067

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(608) 249-7931

136
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc.

The State Group Industrial 
(USA) Limited j.sinkular@stategroup.comJasmin Jijina 

Sinkular (313) 410-2574

8/4/2022


